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MAYOR DAVID N. CICILLINECITY OF PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND

Clerk of Council

f

July 2, 2007

I’m

AMS/llh
•ERK

Anna M. Stetson
City Clerk

To Honorable City Council 
Honorable Members:

DEPARTMENT OF CITY CLERK 
CITY HALL

Deborah L. Santos-Hudson 
First Deputy

Lori L. Hagen
Second Deputy

The following is a report of all moneys received, in this Department, 
transmitted to and credited by the City Collector for fiscal quarter of April 1, 
2007 to and including June 30, 2007:

AMOUNT 
$1,080.00

$93.00
$118.00 
$103.35

$0.00
$88.00 
$0.00
$0.00

$33.00 
$75.00
$0.00

$300.00 
$150.00
$40.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00 

$2,080.35

NUMBER
108
147
118
689 

0
5
3 
0
6
6
0
4
1
1
0
0
0
0
0 
0

1,088 
Respectfully yours,

Trade Name
Notary Fees
Certified Copies
Draft Copies
Hunting License
Fishing License
Fish Lie. Permanent 
Combo Hunt/Fish 
Trout & Duck Stamps 
Zoning Books
Zoning Maps
Abandonments
Zoning Change 
City Charter Book 
Supp. City Charter 
Ordinance Book
Binder 
Supp. Ordinance Book 
Misc.
Going out of Business
Total 

IN CITY COUNCIL 
JUL 1 9 2007

READ
WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED THAT

Anna M. Stetson
City Clerk of Providence, R.I.
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CITY OF PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND MAYOR DAVID N. CICILLINE

Clerk of Council

July 2, 2007

July 1, 2006 through June 30, 2007

AMOUNTNUMBER

S=fiLERK

City Clerk of Providence, R.I.
AMS/llh

Deborah L. Santos-Hudson 
First Deputy

Lori L. Hagen
Second Deputy

To Honorable City Council 
Honorable Members:

DEPARTMENT OF CITY CLERK 
CITY HALL

The undersigned presents the report of monies received and credited to this Department 
and returnable to the City Collector for fiscal year ending June 30, 2007:

Anna M. Stetson
City Clerk

Total 
$3,660.00

$323.50
$400.00 
$447.00 

$0.00 
$88.00 
$0.00 
$0.00

$33.00 
$462.50

$0.00
$450.00 
$150.00 
$55.50 
$0.00 
$0.00
$0.00 

$96.00 
$0.00 
$0.00

$6,165.50
Respectfully yours.

Trade Name
Notary Fees
Certified Copies
Draft Copies 
Hunting License
Fishing License
Fish Lie. Permanent 
Combo Hunt/Fish
Trout & Duck Stamps 
Zoning Books
Zoning Maps
Abandonments
Zoning Change 
City Charter Book 
Supp. City Charter 
Ordinance Book 
Binder
Supp. Ordinance Book 
Misc.
Going out of Business 
Total

IN CITY COUNCIL 
JUL 1 9 2007

READ
WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED THAT 
THE^SJ/IE BE REVIVED.

Total
366
497
400

2,960
0
5
3
0
6

37 
0
6
1
2 
0
0
0
9 
0
0

4,292



(
U 
5 
O-

-o o -s 
r*


